CERCA
SEARCH
LISTINI
PRICE LISTS
AZIENDA
COMPANY
HOME CONTATTI
CONTACTS

Use: for agriculture use on low volume and electrostatic sprayers. Knob model is a valve with built in check valve. Knob in
closed position stops the flow.
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
GHIERA
cap
FILTRO
strainer
A A1 B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
83.1007.5
83.1007.13
83.1007.14
83.1007.15
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
G1/4F. - 1/4”BSPF.
G1/4F. - 1/4”BSPF.
G1/4M. - 1/4”BSPM.
G1/4M. - 1/4”BSPM.
G1/4F. - 1/4”BSPF.
G1/4F. - 1/4”BSPF.
G1/4F. - 1/4”BSPF.
G1/4F. - 1/4”BSPF.
39
39
49
49
52
45
45
52
39
32
32
39
22.5
22.5
32
32
M6 10
83.1007.16
83.1007.16 GH
83.1007.16 TX
83.1007.17
83.1007.17 GH
716.605.3
256.605.7
256.605.101
716.605.3
256.605.7
X
-
X
X
-
G1/4F. - 1/4”BSPF.
G1/4F. - 1/4”BSPF.
G1/4F. - 1/4”BSPF.